THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISOCTOBER 17, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON OCT 17, 2014.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

A
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

14-11116

14-11032

14-11017

13-10294

14-11166

14-11130

14-11125

14-11167

14-11045

Michelle Povey Griffin

Joseph Brian Ross
(Cont. From 10/06/14 )

Matthew Ross Pugh
(Cont. From 10/06/14 )

Charles Hendricks Finney Sr.

Fondra McGehee Finney

Charles Lee Vernon

Sandra W. Levan

Michael Dewayne Davis

James Autley Roberts
Michelle Louise Roberts

Paul Michael Ratchford Jr.
(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/06/14 )

Bryant T. Aldridge

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Wendy H. James

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11141

14-10765

14-11182

13-10294

14-11120

14-11136

14-11013

14-11051

14-11169

Susan Smith Fulk

Reketta Charmett Wright

(Cont. From 08/12/14, 09/08/14,

10/06/14 )

Sybil Franks Liguori

Charles Hendricks Finney Sr.

Fondra McGehee Finney

Phil Eugene May

Robbie Manns Meadows
Wanda Jean Meadows

Laverne P Mohl
Brenda C Mohl
(Cont. From 10/06/14 )

[rwin R. Mapel
Deborah L. Mapel
(Cont. From 10/06/14 )

Jeffery Paul Dunn
Martha Kivett Dunn

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Christopher Decker Lane

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

J. Brooks Reitzel

Gerald S. Schafer

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-11143 Sharon Denise Snipes Steven K. Taylor

14-11148 William Lawerence Cox James L. Tennant
Yvonne Annette Cox

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

14-10980

14-11038

14-11035

14-11152

14-11179

14-11183

13-10157

14-11142

14-11119

Kenneth Karl Loggins
(Cont. From 09/22/14,

Virginia Lee Andrews
(Cont. From 10/06/14 )

Berneva Carolyn Rainey
(Cont. From 10/06/14 )

Candace Boyd Scott

Huston Moody Sally

Dorothy Bryant Y oung

Hayes Iron & Metal, Inc.
(Cont. From 07/28/14,
09/22/14, 10/06/14 )

David Michael Taylor
Deborah Ervin Taylor

Judith Horan

10/06/14 )

08/25/14,

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

John Paul H. Cournoyer

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10145

14-11140

14-11127

11-10271

14-11124

14-11041

14-11009

14-11135

14-10629

Sonya D. Melton

Harrison Benjamin Bingham
Eavon Dixon Bingham

Joseph Abiodun Macaulay

Robert Allen Nelson

Doretha V. Matier

Timothy Daren Brown
Katherine J Brown
(Cont. From 10/06/14 )

Anthony P Donato
Lisa N Donato
(Cont. From 10/06/14 )

Christopher Richard Carrizales

Coelle R Thompson Jr.

(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/28/14,
08/25/14, 09/22/14, 10/06/14 )

Kenneth M. Johnson

Aleta B. Kiser

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Charles E. Neill

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

Samuel S. Spagnola

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-11129 Bernard R. Chinnasami M.D. James K. Talcott
Nalina V. Chinnasami

14-11144 Timothy Dean Dodson Steven K. Taylor

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
14-11088 Sue Ann Beane Ron A. Anderson FF

(Cont. From 10/20/14)
14-11044 Michael A Livingston Ron A. Anderson FF

(Cont. From 10/20/14)
14-11110 Yvonne Landreth McGee Tommy S. Blalock
14-11095 Jessica Lynn Sizemore Tommy S. Blalock
14-11121 Katina Louise Bowden Phillip E. Bolton
14-11093 Julia Hutchins Fallin Phillip E. Bolton
14-11147 Eduardo Gallegos Phillip E. Bolton

Kelsey Dean Gallegos
14-11146 Annie Humphries Holmes Phillip E. Bolton
14-10976 Backkie Seaphaphon Khamdy Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14 )

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
14-11156 Elwillie Long McAdoo Phillip E. Bolton
14-11046 Jamie Kintize Neal Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 10/20/14)
14-10983 Sandra Moore Stinson Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14 )
14-11151 Daniel Vernell Thompson Phillip E. Bolton
Pamela Denise Thompson
14-11099 Daniel Roshon Tucker Phillip E. Bolton
14-11118 Regunia M Shaw William Pete Ray Bradley
14-11021 Sheba Naphtali Jeter Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF

(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14 )

14-11068 Herman David King

(Cont. From 10/20/14 )

14-11036 Scott A Dye

Katherine H Dye

(Cont. From 10/20/14)

14-11137 Michael Anthony Zuber
Kimberlee Anne Zuber

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Wayne E. Crumwell

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-11139 Geoffrey Loren Blackwell Damon Terry Duncan

Zara Lashia Blackwell
14-11158 Cedric Hayes McBroom Damon Terry Duncan

Angela Lynette McBroom
14-11159 Stanley Durand Moyer Damon Terry Duncan
14-11138 Barry Keith Parsons Damon Terry Duncan
14-11114 Byrd David Simms Damon Terry Duncan

Mable Parker Simms
14-11131 Marc Aaron Williams Damon Terry Duncan

JoAnna Armstrong Williams
14-11098 Tara Michelle Evans PRO SE
14-11111 Muneer Mustafa Al-Russan Jeffrey P. Farran
14-11109 Cathy Rochelle Kirby Jeffrey P. Farran FF
14-11033 Robert Hall Durant M. Glover

(Cont. From 10/20/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11122

14-10974

14-11085

14-11155

14-11134

14-11102

14-11128

14-11157

14-11150

14-11096

Kathy Florence Goodlett

Jerry Marvin Davis
Mary Ann Davis
(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14 )

Lora Ann Hinson

(Cont. From 10/20/14 )

Kevin R. Smith

Robin Linnette Bibbs

Annie Bertie Lennon

(Cont. From 10/03/14 )

Chandra Ravenell

Tiffany Davis Butler

Ruth Ann Luther

Roy Allan Scearce

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

David H Idol

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

William E. Mathers

William E. Mathers

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
14-11149 Patricia Tucker King Michael J. McCrann
14-11153 Fred McDonald PRO SE FF
14-11104 Pamela Todd Bartlett John T. Orcutt FF
14-11097 Daniel Herbert Brightwell John T. Orcutt
14-11106 Calissa Leprell Burch John T. Orcutt FF
14-10932 Jaime Dekilo Burt-Harris John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 09/22/14)

14-10996 Eugene Henry Chrisp John T. Orcutt
Y olanda Bush Chrisp
(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)

14-11132 Jim Hardy Cochran John T. Orcutt

14-11101 Wayne Irvin Cox John T. Orcutt
Kay F Cox

14-10937 Lilard D. Jarvis John T. Orcutt

Virginia Lee Jarvis
(Cont. From 09/22/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
14-11107 Hope Marie Leduc John T. Orcutt
14-10987 Steve Addison McFarland John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14 )

14-11108 Lisa Mae Meyer-Stringer John T. Orcutt FF

14-11105 Sharon Jean Mosher John T. Orcutt FF

14-11103 Cathy Cozetta Paylor John T. Orcutt FF

14-11117 Bridget Charmane Rhodes John T. Orcutt

14-11094 Sandra Lezah Stewart John T. Orcutt

14-11154 Calvis Maurice Kelly Todd G. Scott

Denise Kelly
14-11133 Doris Ametress Rodwel | Todd G. Scott
14-11145 Thomas Lee May Steven K. Taylor

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISOCTOBER 17, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON OCT 17, 2014.
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14-11022

14-11063

14-11123

14-10997

14-11058

14-10896

14-11126

Rex Gregory Elledge
Ginger Loreece Elledge
(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)

William M. Haizlip
(Cont. From 10/20/14)

Krystle Tameka Horne

Brian Scott Sullivan
Patricia McDaniel Sullivan
(Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14 )

Amy Willis Tournas
(Cont. From 10/20/14)

Thomas Neal Thompson

Iris Jones Thompson

(Cont. From 09/08/14, 09/22/14,
10/20/14 )

Steven Ray Davis Jr
Deanna Dawn Davis

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

PRO SE

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Brett Smith Y auger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISOCTOBER 17, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON OCT 17, 2014.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 12

01:30 Chapter 12

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

14-11042 Flona Chriscoe Harrelson Julie H. Stubblefield
(Cont. From 10/20/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



