#### **GREENSBORO** UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/03/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey			
14-11116	Michelle Povey Griffin	Bryant T. Aldridge	
14-11032	Joseph Brian Ross (Cont. From 10/06/14)	Tommy S. Blalock	
14-11017	Matthew Ross Pugh (Cont. From 10/06/14)	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10294	Charles Hendricks Finney Sr. Fondra McGehee Finney	Edward C. Boltz	
14-11166	Charles Lee Vernon	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
14-11130	Sandra W. Levan	Lynn Ellen Coleman	
14-11125	Michael Dewayne Davis	Stan H. Dick	
14-11167	James Autley Roberts Michelle Louise Roberts	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-11045	Paul Michael Ratchford Jr. (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/06/14)	Wendy H. James	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

14-11141	Susan Smith Fulk	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10765	Reketta Charmett Wright (Cont. From 08/12/14, 09/08/14, 10/06/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-11182	Sybil Franks Liguori	Christopher Decker Lane
13-10294	Charles Hendricks Finney Sr. Fondra McGehee Finney	John T. Orcutt
14-11120	Phil Eugene May	John T. Orcutt
14-11136	Robbie Manns Meadows Wanda Jean Meadows	John T. Orcutt
14-11013	Laverne P Mohl Brenda C Mohl (Cont. From 10/06/14)	J. Brooks Reitzel
14-11051	Irwin R. Mapel Deborah L. Mapel (Cont. From 10/06/14)	Gerald S. Schafer
14-11169	Jeffery Paul Dunn Martha Kivett Dunn	Julie H. Stubblefield

#### THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 17, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 17, 2014.

'A' Page: 3

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/03/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-11143 Sharon Denise Snipes

Steven K. Taylor

14-11148 William Lawerence Cox Yvonne Annette Cox James L. Tennant

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/03/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

#### TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik			
14-10980	Kenneth Karl Loggins (Cont. From 09/22/14, 10/06/14)	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-11038	Virginia Lee Andrews (Cont. From 10/06/14)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
14-11035	Berneva Carolyn Rainey (Cont. From 10/06/14)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
14-11152	Candace Boyd Scott	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
14-11179	Huston Moody Sally	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
14-11183	Dorothy Bryant Young	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
13-10157	Hayes Iron & Metal, Inc. (Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/25/14, 09/22/14, 10/06/14)	John Paul H. Cournoyer	
14-11142	David Michael Taylor Deborah Ervin Taylor	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-11119	Judith Horan	Jeffrey P. Farran	

13-10145	Sonya D. Melton	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-11140	Harrison Benjamin Bingham Eavon Dixon Bingham	Aleta B. Kiser
14-11127	Joseph Abiodun Macaulay	Stephen D. Ling
11-10271	Robert Allen Nelson	Stephen D. Ling
14-11124	Doretha V. Matier	Charles E. Neill
14-11041	Timothy Daren Brown Katherine J Brown (Cont. From 10/06/14)	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-11009	Anthony P Donato Lisa N Donato (Cont. From 10/06/14)	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-11135	Christopher Richard Carrizales	Samuel S. Spagnola
14-10629	Coelle R Thompson Jr. (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/28/14, 08/25/14, 09/22/14, 10/06/14)	Julie H. Stubblefield

#### THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 17, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 17, 2014.

'A' Page: 6

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/03/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-11129 Bernard R. Chinnasami M.D. Nalina V. Chinnasami James K. Talcott

14-11144 Timothy Dean Dodson

Steven K. Taylor

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/03/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

#### TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler			
14-11088	Sue Ann Beane (Cont. From 10/20/14)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
14-11044	Michael A Livingston (Cont. From 10/20/14)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
14-11110	Yvonne Landreth McGee	Tommy S. Blalock	
14-11095	Jessica Lynn Sizemore	Tommy S. Blalock	
14-11121	Katina Louise Bowden	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-11093	Julia Hutchins Fallin	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-11147	Eduardo Gallegos Kelsey Dean Gallegos	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-11146	Annie Humphries Holmes	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-10976	Backkie Seaphaphon Khamdy (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton	

14-11156	Elwillie Long McAdoo	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-11046	Jamie Kintize Neal (Cont. From 10/20/14)	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-10983	Sandra Moore Stinson (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-11151	Daniel Vernell Thompson Pamela Denise Thompson	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-11099	Daniel Roshon Tucker	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-11118	Regunia M Shaw	William Pete Ray Bradley	
14-11021	Sheba Naphtali Jeter (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	FF
14-11068	Herman David King (Cont. From 10/20/14)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
14-11036	Scott A Dye Katherine H Dye (Cont. From 10/20/14)	Wayne E. Crumwell	
14-11137	Michael Anthony Zuber Kimberlee Anne Zuber	Stan H. Dick	

14-11139	Geoffrey Loren Blackwell Zara Lashia Blackwell	Damon Terry Duncan
14-11158	Cedric Hayes McBroom Angela Lynette McBroom	Damon Terry Duncan
14-11159	Stanley Durand Moyer	Damon Terry Duncan
14-11138	Barry Keith Parsons	Damon Terry Duncan
14-11114	Byrd David Simms Mable Parker Simms	Damon Terry Duncan
14-11131	Marc Aaron Williams JoAnna Armstrong Williams	Damon Terry Duncan
14-11098	Tara Michelle Evans	PRO SE
14-11111	Muneer Mustafa Al-Russan	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-11109	Cathy Rochelle Kirby	Jeffrey P. Farran FI
14-11033	Robert Hall (Cont. From 10/20/14)	Durant M. Glover

14-11122	Kathy Florence Goodlett	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
14-10974	Jerry Marvin Davis Mary Ann Davis (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)	David H Idol
14-11085	Lora Ann Hinson (Cont. From 10/20/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-11155	Kevin R. Smith	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-11134	Robin Linnette Bibbs	Stephen D. Ling
14-11102	Annie Bertie Lennon (Cont. From 10/03/14)	Stephen D. Ling
14-11128	Chandra Ravenell	Stephen D. Ling
14-11157	Tiffany Davis Butler	Kenneth Love
14-11150	Ruth Ann Luther	William E. Mathers
14-11096	Roy Allan Scearce	William E. Mathers

14-11149	Patricia Tucker King	Michael J. McCrann	
14-11153	Fred McDonald	PRO SE	FF
14-11104	Pamela Todd Bartlett	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11097	Daniel Herbert Brightwell	John T. Orcutt	
14-11106	Calissa Leprell Burch	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10932	Jaime Dekilo Burt-Harris (Cont. From 09/22/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10996	Eugene Henry Chrisp Yolanda Bush Chrisp (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-11132	Jim Hardy Cochran	John T. Orcutt	
14-11101	Wayne Irvin Cox Kay F Cox	John T. Orcutt	
14-10937	Lilard D. Jarvis Virginia Lee Jarvis (Cont. From 09/22/14)	John T. Orcutt	

14-11107	Hope Marie Leduc	John T. Orcutt	
14-10987	Steve Addison McFarland (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-11108	Lisa Mae Meyer-Stringer	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11105	Sharon Jean Mosher	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11103	Cathy Cozetta Paylor	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11117	Bridget Charmane Rhodes	John T. Orcutt	
14-11094	Sandra Lezah Stewart	John T. Orcutt	
14-11154	Calvis Maurice Kelly Denise Kelly	Todd G. Scott	
14-11133	Doris Ametress Rodwell	Todd G. Scott	
14-11145	Thomas Lee May	Steven K. Taylor	

14-11022	Rex Gregory Elledge Ginger Loreece Elledge (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)	James L. Tennant
14-11063	William M. Haizlip (Cont. From 10/20/14)	James L. Tennant
14-11123	Krystle Tameka Horne	James L. Tennant
14-10997	Brian Scott Sullivan Patricia McDaniel Sullivan (Cont. From 10/06/14, 10/20/14)	James L. Tennant
14-11058	Amy Willis Tournas (Cont. From 10/20/14)	PRO SE
14-10896	Thomas Neal Thompson Iris Jones Thompson (Cont. From 09/08/14, 09/22/14, 10/20/14)	Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-11126	Steven Ray Davis Jr Deanna Dawn Davis	Brett Smith Yauger

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 17, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 17, 2014.

'A' Page: 14

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
11/03/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 12

01:30 Chapter 12

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

14-11042 Flona Chriscoe Harrelson (Cont. From 10/20/14) Julie H. Stubblefield